May 03 2024 (23:57) India Rail Info

Nasik Road - Gorakhpur Kumbh Mela Special (UnReserved)/01303XX - Exp - CR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to ARJ/Aunrihar Junction
24h Om - 1357 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NK Nashik Road 18:30 0 |1 0 67 |551 [CR
2 BSL |Bhusaval Junction 22:20 22:30 10m (0 |1 257 |39 [205 |CR
3 KNW [Khandwa Junction 01:40 01:45 5m [0 |2 381 |42 |302 |CR
4 |ET Itarsi Junction 06:10 06:30 20m |0 |2 |564 (95 |329 [WCR
5 |JBP Jabalpur 09:05 09:15 10m |0 (2 |809 |67 |411 |WCR
6 MKP  |Manikpur Junction 13:15 13:20 5m |0 |2 1075 |67 |243 [NCR
7 |ALD [Allahabad 15:35 15:55 20m |0 |2 1225 |67 NCR
8 BSB |Varanasijunction 20:00 20:10 10m |0 |2 1498 (43 |77 |NR
9 |JNU Jaunpur Junction 21:30 21:35 5m |0 |2 1555 [64 (293 |NR
10 |AR] Aunrihar Junction 22:30 22:32 2m [0 |2 1614 |72 |79 |NER
11 |MAU |Mau Junction 23:20 23:25 5m |0 (2 1672 |68 |70 |NER
12 |BTT Bhatni Junction 00:25 00:38 13m |0 (3 1740 {104 |77 |NER
13 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 00:50 00:55 5m [0 |3 1760 |39 |78 |NER
14 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 02:10 0 |3 1810 |- 84 |NER

May 03 2024 (23:57) https://indiarailinfo.com




